ZONE 2/22 LED LIGHTING
UK / Europe / Africa / North America T: +44 (0)141 810 9644  E: hhsales1@hubbell.com
Asia / Middle East / South America T: +44 (0)141 810 9666  E: hhsales2@hubbell.com
STERLING III
Ex ec LED Linear
The Sterling III LED is a high quality, cost effective linear which
realises further improvements over the Sterling II family, and
features a lightweight, single geartray design for ease of installation

/5FT 5ft body (09L model only) /3K 3000K (Warm White) LED Strips
Accessories Accessories should be ordered separately
Order Code
Pole mounting bracket assembly (38-42mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100004
Pole mounting bracket assembly (48-52mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100005
Pole mounting bracket assembly (58-62mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100006
Hook type ceiling bracket assembly S3004-100003
Ceiling bracket assembly S3004-100001
Flush wall mounting bracket assembly (30° luminaire rotation) S3004-100004
03L wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100004) NPRO4-0008
06L/09L wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100004) NPRO4-0012
Internal Opal Diffuser Strips (03L) S3004-100005
Internal Opal Diffuser Strips (06L & 09L) S3004-100006
DIM 03L 06L / 09L 09L (5FT)
A 702 1312 1612
B 500 800 1100
C 172 172 172